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Diethylamine (DBA)

Tr iethyla.nine (TEA)

Monoisopropylamine (MIPA)

Monoisopropylamine 7 0 per cent (MIPA 70 pier cent)

Monociclohexylamine (MCHA)
Si

Diciclohexylamine (DOHA)

Di-n-propylamine (DPA)

Diisobutylamine (DIBA)

6. Uses

Agricultural defensives

Pharmaceutical products

Rubber industry

Assorted other uses

7. Production of MIPA in 1988

Campaigns Dates Production

(A) Carried out

MIPA 09 
MIPA 10 
MIPA 11 
MIPA 12 
MIPA 13

10 - 25 February 
6 March - 27 April 
24 June - 3 July 
27 July - 12 August 
24 September - 3 November

450.7
191.7 
338.6 
489.9 
304.5

Total 1 775.4

(B) To be carried out

MIPA 14 27 November - 7 December 335.0

Observation :

The MIPA 14 production process is already under way. The period of this 
process and its corresponding production is indicated in the above chart, the 
expected amounts will be confirmed at the end of the process.


