CD/895/Rev.1 CD/CW/WP.226/Rev.1 page 16

Diethylamine (DEA)

Triethylamine (TEA)

Monoisopropylamine (MIPA)

Monoisopropylamine 70 per cent (MIPA 70 per cent)

Monociclohexylamine (MCHA)

Diciclohexylamine (DCHA)

Di-n-propylamine (DPA)

Diisobutylamine (DIBA)

6. Uses

Agricultural defensives

Pharmaceutical products

Rubber industry

Assorted other uses

7. Production of MIPA in 1988

MIPA 09 10 - 25 February 450.7 MIPA 10 6 March - 27 April 191.7 MIPA 11 24 June - 3 July 338.6 MIPA 12 27 July - 12 August 489.9 MIPA 13 24 September - 3 November 304.5		Campaigns	Dates	Production
MIPA 10 6 March - 27 April 191.7 MIPA 11 24 June - 3 July 338.6 MIPA 12 27 July - 12 August 489.9	(A)	Carried out		
MIPA 10 6 March - 27 April 191.7 MIPA 11 24 June - 3 July 338.6 MIPA 12 27 July - 12 August 489.9		MIPA 09	10 - 25 February	450.7
MI PA 12 27 July - 12 August 489.9		MIPA 10	6 March - 27 April	191.7
		MIPA 11	24 June - 3 July	338.6
MIPA 13 24 September - 3 November 304.5		MIPA 12	27 July - 12 August	489.9
		MIPA 13	24 September - 3 November	304.5
Total 1 775.4		Total		1 775.4
	(B)	To be carried ou	it is a second of the second o	
(B) To be carried out		MIPA 14	27 November - 7 December	335.0

Observation:

The MIPA 14 production process is already under way. The period of this process and its corresponding production is indicated in the above chart, the expected amounts will be confirmed at the end of the process.